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IN A NUTSHELL

> TREND: More people use online channels
» GOAL: Secure your future bookings
> HOW: Build your organisation around a highly effective and persuasive website




THE 7 HABITS oF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE PERSUASIVE WEBSITES

» Habit 1 - Consistent message

» Habit 2 - Attract high-quality visitors
» Habit 3 - Use multiple channels

» Habit 4 - MobileFriendly website

» Habit 5 - Seduce your visitors to act
» Habit 6 - Follow up!

» Habit 7 - Measure your Return on Investment



HOW AM | GOING TO SOLVE MY PROBLEM?

» ME, MYSELF, AND STUDYPORTALS PART — SKIP

> HABIT 1-4 — GEAR UP
> HABIT 5: SEDUCE YOUR VISITORS — FEW ANECDOTES, YOU GET TO TALK!
» HABIT 6: FOLLOW UP — ONE MORE ANECDOTE

» HABIT 7: RETURN ON INVESTMENT — GOOGLE ANALYTICS, CONTINUES AT MY STAND ©



THE 7 HABITS oF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE PERSUASIVE WEBSITES

» Habit 1 - Consistent message




HABIT 1: CONSISTENT MESSAGE

» USPs: What makes your institute unique?
» Location
» Way of teaching
> Extra activities
> Price
> ..
» Consistency among channels
» Student interest
> Key word searches
» Ask your students: why you?




KEEP ON TALKING

» Talk about what they want to know: nightlife, progression to university, career, etc

IMPACT OF MONTHLY BLOG ARTICLES
ON If

Source: http://www.smallbusinesssem.com/four-new-charts-that-show-the-value-of-small-business-blogging/ 6649/



http://www.smallbusinesssem.com/four-new-charts-that-show-the-value-of-small-business-blogging/6649/

THE 7 HABITS oF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE PERSUASIVE WEBSITES
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» Habit 1 - Consistent message

» Habit 2 - Attract high-quality visitors



HABIT 2: ATTRACT HIGH-QUALITY VISITORS

Y

QOO0
LANGUAGE
SHOW LIVE




UNDERSTAND RECRUITMENT FUNNEL

i1t
i YOUR STUDENTS
it
it

tt
ALL PROSPECTIVE STUDENTS ACROSS
THE GLOBE



UNDERSTAND RECRUITMENT FUNNEL

Double the conversion
Double the outcome

Study Choice Platforms

Double the %
inflow ' '
Double the YOUR STUDENTS
outcome -
Y W—’ ENROLLED
APPI.IED STUDENTS

STUDENTS

o p— INTERERTED

AWARE

STUDENTS

ALL PROSPECTIVE STUDENTS ACROSS
THE GLOBE
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THE 7 HABITS oF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE PERSUASIVE WEBSITES

» Habit 1 - Consistent message

» Habit 2 - Attract high-quality visitors

> Habit 3 - Use multiple channels
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HABIT 3: USE MULTIPLE CHANNELS

ITT stwavportsls  Google facebook Google
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INSPIRE YOURSELF BY THE BIG GUYS

NOW
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WHAT HAPPENED ON 21 APRIL 20157
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THE 7 HABITS oF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE PERSUASIVE WEBSITES

» Habit 1 - Consistent message

» Habit 2 - Attract high-quality visitors

» Habit 3 - Use multiple channels

» Habit 4 - MobileFriendly website
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HABIT 4: MOBILEFRIENDLY WEBSITE
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Percentage of mobile traffic on MastersPortal.com
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HABIT 4: MOBILEFRIENDLY WEBSITE

The only way to do it right is a MobileFriendly website



THE 7 HABITS oF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE PERSUASIVE WEBSITES

» Habit 1 - Consistent message

» Habit 2 - Attract high-quality visitors
» Habit 3 - Use multiple channels

» Habit 4 - MobileFriendly website

» Habit 5 - Seduce your visitors to act
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HABIT 5: SEDUCE YOUR VISITORS TO

CLICK HERE



ART OF SEDUCTION

Go gle art of seduction (o U

o O @

Alle Afbeeldingen Video's Shopping Boeken Meer ~ Zoekhulpmiddelen (\4) SafeSearch v Q

Art T SGOLJ" IoON

SEDUCTION

N( m}'i‘ ART 3 The art of Seduction

OF SEDUCING _ ] 3 3 g : Soficars i you B by ocised Iicmibad svsntios

\\ ( )\1 | \ . Thoose the right victim ~ study your prey theeeughy sndghosmse

3 only those suseegtibde Lo your charms f; ¥
Create 3 tylse sense of security — If you are 190 dhrect tavly On, you
sk stirring up redstance and that will sever be lowered

An object of degire — 83 Sraw your victim oser, create In 2 of
deseadiby

Create bemptation = find the wealiness of theirs, beep it wague and
stimutate curiesity

Pay attention 10 detail - the detals of sed uction, subtie gestures,
theughtiul gifts tallored far them




B Without gift
B With Gift




HOME TEST YOUR ENGLISH

SCHOOL . . . .
Take an English language level test free of charge with no obligation to do a
COURSES Course.
ACCOMMODATION The test result will give vou a general indication of your level. Please note that it
is @ grammar test only and does not test your speakinag, listening or writing skills.
BRISTOL
STUDENT CORNER Please do this test on your own. There is no point in using the dictionary or

asking someone to help you!
DATES & FEES , , -
The result will help you plan yvour studies. For example it will give you an
approximate indication of how many weeks you need to study if you need a
certain IELTS score. It can also help yvou decide which Cambridge exam is the
maost suitable for you.

EMNROL
CONTACT US

Please note that if vou wish to enrol for a particular exam or if you wish to join
the IELTS course, before confirming your enrolment, we may send yvou a specific pre-test which will give us a mare
accurate assessment of yvour level. We also test all new students fully on arrival before putting them into classes.

Test

First name | |

Family name | |

Nationality | Afghan v

Email address | |

Do you wish to study at ELC Bristol?

® veg 2 No O Dpon't know

Would you like to receive updated information and news from the school in future?
® yes O No
Which level do you think you are?

o Elementary O Intermediate O Advanced ) Not sure of your level

Start test

23



M 1 Person

B 3 People

3 People (2 passive)




“It's a real tough decision.
They've got big stars speaking for
it, and big stars speaking against
it. You don't know how to vote.”

.......



> ENGLISH
@ LANGUAGE School Locations English Courses The EC Experience Blog Price List Contact Us
CENTRES

Location Nationality

Brighton v All nationalities v

Filipe Euscher Marianna Di Micheli Sara Kuonen
German Italian Swiss
Read More.. Read More... Read More

©2007-2017 StudyPortals B.V.



WHAT DO OTHER PEOPLE SAY?

Studying

Word of mouth



LET YOUR (EX) STUDENTS DO THE WORK |
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YUMMIEST

YUMMIER




Children :l 0 v|

ge " || Show Genius discounts first

-

Search

f«501
AAD CITY OF
soHo  LonponN  ENE
A1203
London

KENSINGTON
WESTMINSTER

, [ A3212]
Google Map data €2017 Google

Filter by:

¥ Popular for business travellers

() Breakfast included 182
(] Free WiFi
() Twin beds
() parking 74
() Airport shuttle 49
() Fitness centre 10

(] Free cancellation 234

¥ Your budget

() €0 - € 20 per night

Tip: Open the map to find your perfect place to stay.

e Park Avenue Belgravia *7
Central London, London — Metro access
5 people are looking at this moment

| Booked 17 times today

genlus | 1o« Today's Value Deal @

Good 7.7

Location 8.7

Breakfast included

1,485 reviews

& Double Room In high demand - only 3 rooms €179
left on oursite! | =200 LT
€118
Breakfast included
See all 3 available rooms >
Good 7.1

Breakfast included Location 8.2

eBrunel Hotel *** 5
7 Central London, London — Metro access

4 people are looking at this moment 058 reviews

Booked 6 times today

enlus | 0% | 3 | Today's Value Deal :

& Single Room

In high demand - only 2 rooms
left on our site!

Breakfast included

See all 6 available rooms )

2 Paula Apartment - Covent Garden -

Very good 8.3

Location 9.3

o o



THE 7 HABITS oF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE PERSUASIVE WEBSITES

» Habit 1 - Consistent message

» Habit 2 - Attract high-quality visitors
» Habit 3 - Use multiple channels

» Habit 4 - MobileFriendly website

» Habit 5 - Seduce your visitors to act

» Habit 6 - Follow up!
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HABIT 6




PERSISTENCE + SPEED = MORE BOOKINGS

|/

7%

40

- Mo reply in first place 35

30

- Mo follow-up emails s
- 1 follow-up email (%) 20

15

2 follow-up emails 10
More than 3 follow-up emails ’
’ 0.5 days 1 day 2-4 days 3 or more Mo reply at all
days
Don’t mess up Don’t let student interest go astray,
with your follow up. reply within one day.

Source: http://www.studyportals.com/intelligence/top-500-benchmark-through-student-eyes/



http://www.studyportals.com/intelligence/top-500-benchmark-through-student-eyes/

...ONE MORE PROBLEM

\ “Half the money [
L spend on advertising is

wasted; the trouble is |

don't know which half.”

- John Wanamaker,

father of modern advertising and a

"pioneer in marketing.

35



THE 7 HABITS oF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE PERSUASIVE WEBSITES

» Habit 1 - Consistent message

» Habit 2 - Attract high-quality visitors
» Habit 3 - Use multiple channels

» Habit 4 - MobileFriendly website

» Habit 5 - Seduce your visitors to act
» Habit 6 - Follow up!

» Habit 7 - Measure your Return on Investment
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HABIT 7: MEASURE YOUR RETURN ON INVESTMENT

Select marketing
channels
Measure and I

Implement
campaigns

compare results

.y




FIND THE DIFFERENCES

©2007-2017 StudyPortals B.V.
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POLL

How often do you use Google Analytics yourself?
» Once a week or more

> 0Once a month or more
> Less than once a month

4 Google Analytics

39



POLL

How far can you track?

» Quality of traffic

> Goal completions
» Student bookings
> Full multi-channel

(bounce rate, avg session duration, etc)
(leads, online applications)

(student name linked to last-click channel)
(student name linked to multiple channels)




QUANTITY VS. QUALITY

"‘ Google Analytics

’ Find reporis & more

» Custom

» Benchmarking

Users Flow

| 't’ Acquisition
Overview
v All Traffic

Channels

Treemaps

2 Source/Medium

Referrals

» AdWords

» Search Engine
Optimization

» Social

» Campaigns

Home

@ 1
O | 2.
- | 3
B 4
@ | s
U | 6.
8| 7
8| 8
8| 9
8 | 10.

1

Reporting Customization

Source / Medium

(direct) / (none)

google / organic

Admin

Sessions ¥

283,706

% of Total:
100.00% (283,706)

128,321 (45.23%)

46,865 (16.52%)

reddit.com / referral

45,856 (16.16%)

youtube_com / referral
imgur.com / referral
cnn.com / referral

floating-lamps.com / referral

thecreatorsproject.vice.com /
referral

dumpert.nl / referral

m.youtube.com / referral

9,086 (3.20%)
5,891 (2.08%)
4,462 (1.57%)
3,126 (1.10%)
2,863 (1.01%)

2,665 (0.94%)

1,768 (0.62%)

hitp/iveww.

41



QUANTITY VS. QUALITY

e, - :
“ GOOS[Q Analytics Home Reporting Customization Admin hitp:/iveww.
4 Source / Medium % New pages;* :
2 Bo Rat = Avg. Se:
’ Find reporis & more Sessions 4 Sess.‘rons New Users ~ sk SeSfIOI‘I D:?at;o:s?n
TGRS 283,706 87.28% 247,630 52.02% 3.01 00:01:39
. % of Total: Avg for View: % of Total: Avg for View: Avg for Avg for View:
» Benchmarking 100.00% (283,706) 87.17% | 100.13% (247,316) 52.02% View: 00:01:39
(0.13%) (0.00%) 3.01 (0.00%)
Users Flow {0.00%)
L 1. (direct)/ (none) 128,321 (45.23%) 86.18% | 110,593 (44.66%) 44.62% 3.32 00:01:47
| 't’ Acquisition
Ll | 2. google/ organic 46,865 (16.52%) 75.96% | 35,600 (14.38%) 43.60% 3.70 00:02:34
Overview
L 3.] reddit.com [ referral 45,856 (16.16%) 99.22% | 45,500 (18.37%) 95.95% 1.09 00:00:05
v All Traffic
L) | 4. youtube.com / referral 9,086 (3.20%) 89.34% 8,117 (3.28%) 23.89% 445 00:02:21
Channels ! !
Treemaps L) 5 imgur.com / referral 5,891 (2.08%) 94.30% 5.655 (2.24%) 42.08% 2.33 00:01:06
2 Source/Medium LJ | 6. | cnn.com / referral 4,462 (1.57%) 93.75% | 4183 (1.69%) | 42.78% 3.10 00:02:03
Referrals [J | 7. floatinglamps.com / referral 3,126 (1.10%) 85.99% 2,688 (1.09%) 55.57% 257 00:01:31
» AdWords I 2,863 (1.01%) 8327% = 2,384 (096%) 22.70% 4.91 00:03:25
» Search Engine =
Optimization J 9. dumpert.nl / referral 2,665 (0.94%) 95.12% 2,535 (1.02%) 18.72% 412 00:01:34
» Social L) | 10. m.youtube.com / referral 1,768 (0.62%) 81.96% 1,449 (0.59%) 37.39% 3.19 00:01:40

» Campaigns I

42



CALL-TO-ACTION

.. ENGLISH
@ LANGUAGE English Courses  The EC Experience  Price List Get a quote
CENTRES

EClondon EnglishCourses Accommodation  Arrival and First Day  Student Testimonials ~ Travel Guide  Policy Documents  Price List f ¥y &
log

History, culture, entertainment and shopping - London has it all! This vibrant and It is no surpnise that London is the number one choice destination for English

bustling cosmopolitan city has culture, history and famous sights around every comer.  language learners.

Lush parks, gardens and green spaces will freshen up your afternoons, and when the EC London is a bright, beautiful and modern school in the heart of Zone 1, next door to

city lights are on and the pubs are open, they will colour your evenings and nights out Euston station-and with unbeatable access to all areas of the city.

on the town.

(L TIMATE GUID

| FARNING
ENGLISH \BROAD

©2007-2017 StudyPortals B.V.

&

London Accommodation Special Offer

Single rooms in central London at discounted prices! Find out more

=

s this your FIRST time planning an
English language course abroad?

Get started with our ‘Ultimate Guide to

Learning English Abroad: Download our FREE guide now ©

43



THANK YOU!

ECHome EC MNetwork ~  Blogs ~  Partners study@ecenglish.com &

ENGLISH
@ LANGUAGE School Locations  English Courses  The EC Experience  Price List  Contact us
CENTRES

Thank you! Now download our guide.

We really hope you enjoy our guide to learning English abroad. Download our Guide

click on the download button abowve to get your free guide
Ready to talk?
If you want helpful, friendly advice about choosing your school, our student
counsellors are just a phone call away. Call us or give us your phone number and we'll Share this g uidel
call you back.

<]

flin[w] 3-8

Let's talk!

+356 73 700555 &

Get a quote

EN &



CREATING SEGMENTS

Application Pages 4545 (10.56%) 55.73% 2533 117 3.65% 1433 00:16:22 651% 296 (10.50%) £0.00 0.00%)
All Sessions 73,357 (137%) 65076% 44,573 (2.00%) 27.96% 6.04 00:06:40 1.89% 1,385 0 20%) £0.00 0.00%)
© RealTime O 4. baidu/organic

Application Pages 950 223%) 39.52% 379 (157%) 2.50% 1277 002157 1.25% 12 p.ass) £0.00 0.00%)
Audience

All Sessions 10,546 0.20%) 30.17% 4131 0.10%) 30.31% 531 00:07:23 1.46% 154 0.70%) £0.00 (0.00%)
Overview

© 5. mastersportal.eu. referral

Conort Analysissera

Application Pages 651 (1.51%) 7450% 485 2.14%) 0.00% 855 00:08:29 1275% 83035 £0.00 0.00%)

» Demographics

L]
+ Inerests All Sessions 5468 .10%) 58.23% 3,184 .10%) 50.86% 360 000322 411% 225 (1.02%) £0.00 0.50%) > Dr IO t t It r G
) Geo 2 Kic.ora.uk/ referral ' 'p y a llly S a'l‘l ‘A’ Il y()l I “

6.
» Behavior Application Pages 301 031%) 2430% 95 0.2%) 6.14% 17.10 00:13:10 921% 3601515 £0.00 0.00%)
» Technology All Sessions 12,901 0.20%) 2266% 2,923 0.13%) 26.79% 739 00:08:58 202% 260 (1.76%) £0.00 0.00%) d I h t d h t d
o — and i1 can snow you today now to do
PEETD Application Pages 355 (0.02%) 50.00% 213 posx) 6.76% 1224 00:12:57 10.14% 36 (1.31%) £0.00 (0.00%)

» Benchmarking

u u
Al Sessions 83,382 (1.55%) 37.46% 31,234 (1.40%) 36.78% 387 0004:03 065% 5442 47%) £0.00 (3.00%) y
Users Flow
e yahoo / organic y "

8
=, Acquisition Application Pages 284 (0 55%) 58.45% 166 (0.73%) 8.45% 15.63 00:13:38 1268% 36 (1215 £0.00 (0.00%)
overview All Sessions 49,180 (.02%) 3094% 15221 8% 15.57% 341 000238 058% 284.1.20%) £0.00 0.00%)
Rllizie O 9. facebook com/ referral
Channels
Application Pages 260 0.50%) 36.54% 95 (0.62%) 0.00% 2335 002458 2269% 59 215%) £0.00 0.00%)
Treemaps
All Sessions 29,684 0.55%) 2245% 6,663 0.30%) 48.48% 315 00:03.09 0.80% 237 (1.00%) £0.00 0.00%)

SourceMedium

o o | 10, scholarship-posidons.com
» AdWords Application Pages 237 (0.55%) 45.15% 107 a7 0.00% 1278 00:14:31 5.08% 12 (0.44%) £0.00 0.00%)
'g?]:mi:'gn‘"e All Sessions 3,764 0.07%) 5470% 2,089 ©.00%) 31.46% 522 00:05:54 3.43% 118 0.54%) £0.00 0.00%)
G 11, findamasters.com /referral
, Campaigns Application Pages 225 0.52%) 4222% 95 (0.62%) 0.00% 1094 00:11:11 1067% 24 0 e8%) £0.00 0.00%)

Al Sessions 5421 0.10%) 5523% 2,994 ©.13%) 3121% 490 00:04:08 262% 142 (0.65%) £0.00 (0.00%)

» Take-away: with segments you can look in the past, before you had any goals.

©2007-2017 StudyPortals B.V.



SETTING UP GOALS

Example University
J All Web Site Data ~

HOME

REPORTING CUSTOMISATIDT

Administration

Example University

ACCOUNT

Example University

B Account Settings
2as  User Management
Y AllFilters

¥D) change History

B Rubbish Bin

ADMIN

PROPERTY

Example University

B Property settings
2ar  User Management
JS Tracking Info
PRODUCT LINKING

= adwords Linking

E AdSense Linking

VIEW

All Web Site Data

B view settings

User Management

L

Goals

a Content Grouping

Y Filters

|E| Channel Settings



SETTING UP GOALS

Example University
I All Web Site Data ~

HOME

REPORTING

Administration » View Goals

CUSTOMISATION ADMIN

Example University / Example University / All Web Site Data

WIEW

All Web Site Data

n View Settings

User Management

L]
[ ]
L]

L

Goals

A Content Grouping

-

Filters

IE Channel Settings

Goal

20 goals left

Import from Gallery

There is no data for this view.

Search

Past 7 day conversions

Recording




SETTING UP GOALS

I Example University ‘ I . °
All Web Site Data ~ S e
HOME REPORTING CUSTOMISATION ADMIN
Ve @ Goal set-up
- All Web Site Data -
Template

Select a template to start with a pre-filled configuration
n View Settings
REVENUE

28 User Management Make a payment Completed online payment

Register online  Signed up for a class or scheduled an appointment

F Goals . ) .
Schedule visit  Made an appointment or reservation Smart Goal  Smart Goal not available.

Measure the most engaged visits to your website and automatically turn those visits into Goals. Then use those Goa

Donate Ccmple‘ted online donation improve your AdWords bidding. Learn more

ﬁ Caontent Grouping

ACQUISITION (®) custom

i Filters Create an account Successful sign up, account or view created

ENQUIRY
E Channel Settings

2 [E=]

o Goal description
™ Ecommerce Settings View schedule Viewed calendar or deadlines o Goal details

Submission Uploaded or finished online application, exam or form

) ENGAGEMENT Cancel
Dd Calculated Metrics seTa

Media play Played interactive media, like a video, slideshow or product demo

PERSONAL TOOLS & ASSETS Share / social connect  Shared to a social network or emailed

Newsletter sign up  Signed up for newsletter or mailings

Segments
Smart Goal not available.

Annotations Measure the most engaged visits to your website and automatically turn those visits into Goals. Then use those Goals to
improve your AdWords bidding. Learn more

Attribution Models

1 ® Custom




SETTING UP GOALS

l Example University

All Web Site Data ~ e

HOME REPORTING  CUSTOMISATION ADMIN
Administration » View Goals —
Example University / Example University / All Web Site Data -
VIEW

o Goal set-up  Edit
- All Web Site Data v Custom

o Goal description

‘ View Settings Name
How to Apply page traffic
e User Management
Goal slot ID
F g Goal ID 1/ Goal Set1 -
’i Content Grouping Type
3 | ® pestination | . thanks i
Y  Filters
Duration e.g. 5 minutes or mare
IE Channel Settings Pages/Screens per session  e.qg. 3 pages ]

Event e.g. played a video

w i ) -
++ Ecommerce Settings Smart Goal  Smart Goal not available.

Measure the most engaged visits to your website and automatically turn those visits into Goals. Then use those Goals to

Dd Calculated Metrics seTa improve your AdWords bidding. Learn more

PERSONAL TOOLS & ASSETS

EIE L e T f

49



SETTING UP GOALS

l Example University

All Web Site Data ~

HOME

REPORTING CUSTOMISATION ADMIN

Administration » View Goals

Example University / Example University / All Web Site Data -

VIEW

All Web Site Data

n View Settings

aae User Management
F Goals

ﬂ Content Grouping
Y Filters

|E| Channel Settings

H E-commerce Settings

Dd Calculated Metrics seTa

PERSOMAL TOOLS & ASSETS

Z|Z segments

0 Goal set-up  Edit

Custom

9 Goal description  Edit

Mame: How fo Apply page traffic
Goal type: Destination

o Goal details
Destination

5 - Type the link that you would like to track
4 Equalto /thankyou html Case sensitive

Jthankyou itmiinstead of www example. comy/thankyou htmlfor a web page.

v Equal to

Begins with

lue to the conversion. =

Regular expression

Funnel optional

L] o]
Specify a path that you expect traffic to take towards the destination. Use it to analyse the entrance and exit points that impact your
Goal.

6 - Verify your goal: if the result is %0 then it is not working - try to see what is wrong

Verify this Goal || See how often this Goal would have converted based on your data from the past 7 days.

50



SETTING UP GOALS

l Example University

All Web Site Data ™
HOME REPORTING CUSTOMISATION ADMIN

Administration » View Goals

Example University / Example University / All Web Site Data

VIEW
AR All Web Site Data v
Goal + | ID
B View settings How to Apply page traffic Goal ID 1/ Goal Set 1
sae  User Management Done @
19 goals left
F Goals

ﬁ Content Grouping

.(l

Filters

E Channel Settings

Past 7 day conversions

> Brochure download
> EVENTS =) ) Contactvia email

» Contact via phone

Recording



CONVERSION RATE PER CHANNEL

Source | Medium

Avg. Session Duration

UKPASS Link (Goal 5 Conversion

UKPASS Link (Goal 5 Completions)

Sessions 4 % New Sessions New Users Bounce Rate Pages | Session Rate)
5,131,959 41.41% 2,125,227 45.76% 3.26 00:03:58 0.40% 20,774
% of Total: 100.00% Avg for View: 41.41% % of Total: 100.00% Avg for View: 45.76% Avg forView: 3.26 Avg for View: 00:03:58 Avg for View: 0.40% (0.00%) % of Total: 100.00% (20.774)
(5,131,858) (0.00%) (2.125,227) {0.00%) {0.00%) (0.00%)

1. google forganic 2,896,334 (56 .44%) 36.23% 1,049,270 40.37%) 45 66% 340 00:03:19 0.47% 13,536 (85.16%)
2. (direct)/(none) 1,475,775 (28.76%) 53.02% 782,523 (35.82%) 46.10% 272 00:05:10 0.16% 2,332 (11.23%)
3. hing/organic 81,895 [1.60%) 37.07% 30,361 (1.43%) 38T7% 374 00:03:47 0.52% 425 (2.05%)
4. scholarsddev.com /referral 65,972 (1.29%) 61.62% 40,650 [1.91%) 28.46% 5.95 00:06:27 1.87% 1,236 (5.85%)
5 59,372 (1.16%) 0.28% 165 (0.01%) 34.84% 3.86 00:04:50 0.04% 26 (0.13%)
6. yahoo/organic 49,969 [0.97%) 30.35% 15,167 o.71%) 41.01% 348 00:02:54 0.47% 233 (1.12%)
7 34175 (067%) 0.10% 35 (0.00%) 53.06% 283 00:07:06 0.02% 8 (D04
8. facebook.com /referral 27,778 (0.54%) 22.36% 6,212 (0.20%) 49.02% 295 00:03:07 0.30% 83 (0.40%)
9. tco/referral 22,348 (0.44%) 20.55% 4592 (0.22%) 56.32% 3.14 00:04:55 0.06% 13 (p.os8%)
10.  search.ucas.com /referral 16,805 (0.32%) 4553% 7,652 (0.38%) 45.63% 431 00:03:06 0.01% 2 [0.01%)
11. Ifacebook.com /referral 16,184 (0.32%) 28.28% 4577 (0.22%) 51.90% 321 00:04:32 0.71% 115 (0.55%)
12. m.facebook.com /referral 14,576 (0.28%) T7.55% 11,303 jo.53%) T7.40% 1.87 00:00:59 0.05% 7 (0.03%)
13, indeed.co.uk/referral 12,705 (0.25%) T3.75% 9370 (0.44%) 76.92% 1.59 00:01:27 0.00% 0 (o.00%)
14, jobs.ac.uk/referral 12,574 (0.25%) 49.94% 6,280 (0.30%) 60.51% 276 00:02:15 0.50% 63 (0.30%)
15. baidu / organic 12,237 (0.24%) 3421% 4186 (0.20%) 27.77% 514 00:07:40 1.82% 223 .07%)
16. kic.org.uk / referral 12,095 (0.24%) 21.02% 2542 (0.12%) 26.98% 6.88 00:06:52 1.19% 144 (p.so%)
17. Google-Display / CPC 10,110 (0.20%) 57.63% 5,826 (0.27%) 78.91% 1.63 00:01:09 0.02% 2 (0.01%)
18. Google /CPC 7182 (0.14%) 67.68% 4,861 (0.23%) 39.04% 454 00:03:15 0.60% 43 [p.21%)
19. facebook/cpc 6,938 (0.14%) 80.59% 6,216 (0.20%) 80.50% 1.79 00:00:41 0.01% 1 (0.00%)
20 6,449 [0.12%) 0.28% 18 (0.00%) 58.60% 267 00:08:28 0.08% 5 (0.02%)
21 6,407 (0.12%) 63.18% 4,048 (0.19%) 69.00% 1.86 00:01:12 0.03% 2 [0.01%)
22 6,101 (0.12%) 0.13% 8 (0.00%) 56.99% 261 00:08:21 0.02% 1 (0.00%)
23, findamasters.com / referral 5,726 (0.11%) 53.11% 3,041 (0.14%) 31.85% 513 00:04:08 313% 179 (p.86%)
24. mastersportal.eu / referral 5,662 (0.11%) 56.38% 3,192 (0.15%) 50.11% 4.03 00:03:44 4.96% 281 (1.35%)
25, en.wikipedia.org / referral 5078 (0.10%) 63.69% 3,234 (0.15%) 34.78% 5.80 00:04:11 0.63% 32 (0.15%)
26. Im.facebook.com ! referral 4,780 (0.09%) 55.31% 2644 [0.12%) G7.59% 223 00:01:55 0.08% 4 [0.02%)

©2007-2017 StudyPortals B.V.
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CAMPAIGNS

"‘ Google Analytics

’ Find reporis & more

» Custom

» Benchmarking

Users Flow

| 't’ Acquisition
Overview
v All Traffic
Channels
Treemaps

Source/Medium

Referrals

» AdWords

» Search Engine
Optimization

» Social

2 » Campaigns

Home

@ 1
O | 2.
- | 3
B 4
@ | s
U | 6.
8| 7
8| 8
8| 9
8 | 10.

Reporting Customization Admin http:/iwww.
B Sessions ¥ s?s:iz'r:s New Users ~ Bounole . geag;iz'l' :‘\::’.t::si?n
283,706 87.28% 247,630 52.02% 3.01 00:01:39
% of Total: | Avg for View: % of Total: | Avg for View: Avg for Avg for View:
100.00% (283,706) 87.17% | 100.13% (247,316) 52.02% View: 00:01:39
(0.13%) (0.00%) 3.01 (0.00%)
(0.00%)
(direct) / (none) 128,321 (45.23%) 86.18% 110,593 (44.66%) 44.62% 3.32 00:01:47
google / organic 46,865 (16.52%) 75.96% | 35,600 (14.38%) 43.60% 3.70 00:02:34
reddit.com / referral 45,856 (16.16%) 99.22% | 45,500 (18.37%) 95.95% 1.09 00:00:05
youtube_com / referral 9,086 (3.20%) 89.34% | 8,117 (3.28%) | 23.89% 445 00:02:21
imgur.com / referral 5,891 (2.08%) 94.30% 5.655 (2.24%) 42.08% 2.33 00:01:06
cnn.com / referral 4,462 (1.57%) 93.75% 4183 (1.69%) | 42.78% 3.10 00:02:03
floating-lamps.com / referral 3,126 (1.10%) 85.99% 2,688 (1.09%) 55.57% 257 00:01:31
s A 2,863 (101%) | 8327% | 2384 (096%)  2270% 491 00:03:25
dumpert.nl / referral 2,665 (0.94%) 95.12% 2,535 (1.02%) 18.72% 412 00:01:34
m.youtube_com / referral 1,768 (0.62%) 81.96% 1,449 (0.59%) 37.39% 3.19 00:01:40
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CAMPAIGN URL BUILDER

© 2007-2017 StudyPortal

Campaign URL Builder

This tool allows you to easily add campaign parameters to URLs so you can track Custom Campaigns in Google
Analytics.

Enter the website URL and campaign information

Fill out the required fields (marked with *) in the form below, and once complete the full campaign URL will be
generated for you. Note: the generated URL is automatically updated as you make changes.

* Website URL | https://www.eurocentres.com/en/language-school-
london-eltham

The full website URL (e.g. https://www.example.com )

* Campaign Source  studyportals

The referrer: (e.g. google , newsletter )

Campaign Medium  email

Marketing medium: (e.g. cpc , banner , email )

Campaign Name | |ondoncentrepromo

Product, promo code, or slogan (e.g. spring sale )

Campaign Term

Identify the paid keywords

Campaign Content

Use to differentiate ads

Share the generated campalgn URL

Use this URL in any promotional channels you want to be associated with this custom campaign

https://www.eurocentres.com/en/language-school-london-eltham?
utm_source=studyportals&utm_campaign=londoncentrepromo&utm_medium=email

O serthe campaign parameters in the fragment portion of the URL (not recommended).

B copy URL 2 Convert URL to Short Link

https://ga-dev-tools.appspot.com/campaign-url-builder/
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STUDENTS USE MULTIPLE CHANNELS

I studyportals  Google facebook Google
i

QApplication
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JUST ONLINE APPLICATION FORM WILL INCREASE BIAS

*Additional details,
requests, needs, etc...

Step 4: Accommodation

“5chool Accommodation Yes ® Mg

Step 5: Transfers

[fyou don't need a transfer on arrival/departure, you can skip to Step 6. [f you do not have
your flight information, please note that it must be sent to us within one week of arrival to
guarantee your reservation.

Transfer an Arrival Yes ' Mo

Transfer on Departure Yes ® Mo

Step 6: Payment

"Fayment 250£ Deposit '® Full Payment

*Method of Payment (SELECT) ¥

A
B Secure 256-bit encryption provided by PAIR S5L
Cardholder Mame

Credit Card 2 e
Exp. Date imméyyyy) /

| agree to the terms and
conditions

|Enrol| in _|




COOKIE TRACKING

Wait, | remember that percon.
He wac here beforel
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COOKIE TRACKING

e, UKD YOV SN2

[T studyportals  Google facebook Google
4

QApplication

Assisting interactions Last interaction

4

» Cookie: studyportals | google | facebook | google | application

Form Submission Details Form Fields on Your Page
Eﬁ;ﬁ{;‘;it':: IP Address Variant 5;'::,_. h‘:,’:e Email gi'f;:r:cg' Nationality :ﬂ;‘;eer Age | Source

9 80N3.202148 | a Meltem test test@amail.com Albania Albania (direct)|MastersPortal|
(direct)|MastersPortal|(direct)

8 80MN3.202148 a Max Kaller max@studyportals.com Metherlands Metherlands +31629541348 25 {(direct)|MastersPortal|(direct)

7 80N3.202148 | a thijs test tthoisythijs@gmail.uk Bahrain Azerbaijan (direct)|MastersPortal

6 B80N3.202148 3 Meltem Oktay testlast@test.com Turkey Turkey 26 (direct)|MastersPortal|(direct)

5 80N3.202148 | a THijs Test thoisythijs@gmail.com Metherlands Namibia 25 (direct)|MastersPortal

4 80MN3.202148 a Meltermn Oktay test@test.com (direct)|MastersPortal




LANDING PAGES

Bachelor Agricultural and
Environmental Management

Overview

Request FREE Information ®

Request FREE Information

Prograem decais First Name *

ouragen:
Starting Semester:
Tuiton fee

Location:

Last Name *

Country of Residence *

Select a Country

I

Nationality *
Key Fact:
ey race Select a Country v
Truly International Denmark's studentcity Practical orientation Question (Opti0na|)

Roughty 204 of our student 11 yons wank (0 experience 3 big Like 0 get your gy

popal sl .

Thank You!

. Your form has been submitted.
Submit

We will be contacting you within 2 weeks.

JAN REZEK
FRom CZEH rEPX
By submitting my information, | consent to be contacted via
Studying here has tought me how to interoct with students from all over the worid with . ‘
different backgrounds, cultures and languages - something that | find reafly useful in real telephone (including cell phone, if provided), e-mail, and text

fife. I can highly recommend the school, as the ciasses and teaching prepares students for
real lfe work-related situations.” message.

Download brochure

~z
Find out more

e, a5k a qu

equest more infosnati



http://www.baaainternational.com/agricultural_and_environmental_management/
http://www.baaainternational.com/agricultural_and_environmental_management/

GOOGLE TAG MANAGER

» How does it work? - The old way

GA tracking code

Tracking code

Click Tracking code

Home Page

Video tracking code

Form submit tracking code

©2007-2017 StudyPortals B.V.

GA tracking code

Tracking code

Outgoing links tracking code

Course Page

E-mail Tracking code

Download tracking code

GA tracking code

AdWords conversion
tracking code

Tracking code

Thank you page

Tracking code

Outgoing links tracking code
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GOOGLE TAG MANAGER

» How does it work? - Tag Management System (TMS) way

TMS Container -
& data layer
TMS Container
& data layer / Download tracking code
TMS Container / Outgoing links tracking code
& data layer

Video tracking code

GA tracking code

AdWords conversion
tracking code

Home Page

Course Page

Form submit tracking code

Thank you page

Click Tracking code

Rules & logic, all in one location

©2007-2017 StudyPortals B.V.
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PIXEL TRACKING

preparationcoursesportal What do you want 10 30 m m

Home = sy English = scaiford House Inemanonai: London

» Conversion pixel on thank you/last page

Stafford House International: London
Stafford Howse Sthoalaf Englsh mas founded In 1952, Wih cver 50 years' experience and success
Behind them, it remained focused o MaInESiing £ hIghessStandards anc an the develapment of sach
snucens fll poceratal. For o Informaton sheck tne schoal wetse

Contact Careers Blog @
STAFFORD HOUSE ONLINE ASK A FEES

TER ONAL ENGLISH TEST QUESTION CALCULATOR

ABOUT US COURSES YOUNG LEARNERS TEACHER TRAINING

Landan i a truly glabal city. Hame ta an infinits variety of acracrians, thaps and restauranes. The schacd 1z 1
sites, bath siuaced In the heart of the cky. 2 Sauthampion Place ks right mext to Halbarn fube station and 5
the British Muscum, Oxford Strest and the famous Covent Garden and our new teaching space at 50 Great Ay

it walk vy fram Soushamgton Place and Just 3 minuee fram the Britizh Muzsam. Contact Careers Blog

2] Selecteer een taal | ¥

y ABOUTUS CITIES COURSES YOUNGLEARNERS  TEACHER TRAINING
Teaching Mathod

Here are same of tmaching proven methods that Suarantee our students siecess in lcarning English: 4 < =

= dass panidpation
= creatwe thinking.

 reguiar personal nepeia

JUMPTO s

= testing

Services & Facilities
= accammadation bocking

= airport trarefers

= vea rencwal

Book your course with Stafford House School of English. It should take no more than a few minutes.
= fhealih facliies and care

= confidential wekare counselion
= emergency assistance 24 hours ouery day

= safe, suppartue emaranment

Sodial life
A dedicated toam af acvity organisers wil holp you get the mast out of your spare time In the UK, Inchiding:

= excursions toLondan

. . . . . Thank you for your application. An email confirmation has been sent to you.
London doesn’t need introductions - it is one of the world's greatest V4

A member of our team will be in contact with you within 48 hours (Mon - Fri).

Visit our Facebook Pages for regular updates on what is going on in our Schools:

f STAFFORDHOUSELONDON f STAFFORDHOUSEBRIGHTON f STAFFORDHOUSECANTERBURY

T:+44(0) 1223 447707
E: admissions@staffordhouse.com
Skype: stafford.house.admissions

» Tracking pixel on online marketing page/ad

©2007-2017 StudyPortals B.V.



THE 7 HABITS oF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE PERSUASIVE WEBSITES

» Habit 1 - Consistent message

» Habit 2 - Attract high-quality visitors
» Habit 3 - Use multiple channels

» Habit 4 - MobileFriendly website

» Habit 5 - Seduce your visitors to act
» Habit 6 - Follow up!

» Habit 7 - Measure your Return on Investment
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